—
CMS – Circuit
Monitoring System
Give your buildings a new dimension
• Clear visibility of energy
consumption at branch level
• Easy retrofitting and upgrades
• Maximum reliability and security

32 CMS – CIRCUIT MONITORING SYSTEM GIVE YOUR BUILDINGS A NEW DIMENSION
—
Order information
—
Open-core sensors
—
Solid-core sensors
Description
Weight of 1 unit (kg) Unit conf. (Pcs)Type ABB code
Open-core sensors 18 mm for retrofit of MCBs (S200, SMISSLINE) and RCBOs (SMISSLINE)
80 A CMS-120LA 2CCA880225R0001 0.012 1
40 A CMS-121LA 2CCA880226R0001 0.012 1
20 A CMS-122LA 2CCA880227R0001 0.012 1
Open-core sensors 18 mm for retrofit of E90 fuseholders 1000VDC
40 A CMS-121FH 2CCA880216R0001 0.012 1
20 A CMS-122FH 2CCA880217R0001 0.012 1
Open-core sensors 18 mm for pro M and SMISSLINE devices with twin terminals
80 A CMS-120PS 2CCA880210R0001 0.012 1
40 A CMS-121PS 2CCA880211R0001 0.012 1
20 A CMS-122PS 2CCA880212R0001 0.012 1
Open-core sensors 18 mm for DIN-rail (universal use)
80 A CMS-120DR 2CCA880240R0001 0.015 1
40 A CMS-121DR 2CCA880241R0001 0.015 1
20 A CMS-122DR 2CCA880242R0001 0.015 1
Open-core sensors 18 mm for cable tie mounting (universal use)
80 A CMS-120CA 2CCA880220R0001 0.011 1
40 A CMS-121CA 2CCA880221R0001 0.011 1
20 A CMS-122CA 2CCA880222R0001 0.011 1
Description
Weight of 1 unit (kg) Unit conf. (Pcs)Type ABB code
Solid-core sensors 18 mm for S800 devices with cage terminals
80 A CMS-100S8 2CCA880124R0001 0.014 1
40 A CMS-101S8 2CCA880125R0001 0.014 1
20 A CMS-102S8 2CCA880126R0001 0.014 1
Solid-core sensors 18 mm for pro M & SMISSLINE installation devices with twin terminals
80 A CMS-100PS 2CCA880100R0001 0.012 1
40 A CMS-101PS 2CCA880101R0001 0.012 1
20 A CMS-102PS 2CCA880102R0001 0.012 1
Solid-core sensors 18 mm for DIN rail mounting (universally usable)
80 A CMS-100DR 2CCA880128R0001 0.015 1
40 A CMS-101DR 2CCA880129R0001 0.015 1
20 A CMS-102DR 2CCA880130R0001 0.015 1
Solid-core sensors 18 mm for cable tie mounting (universally usable)
80 A  CMS-100CA 2CCA880107R0001 0.011 1
40 A CMS-101CA 2CCA880108R0001 0.011 1
20 A CMS-102CA 2CCA880109R0001 0.011 1
Solid-core sensors 25 mm for S800 devices with cage terminals
160 A CMS-200S8 2CCA880136R0001 0.028 1
80 A CMS-201S8 2CCA880137R0001 0.028 1
40 A CMS-202S8 2CCA880138R0001 0.028 1
CMS – CIRCUIT MONITORING SYSTEM GIVE YOUR BUILDINGS A NEW DIMENSION 33
—
Control Unit
—
Accessories
Description
Weight of 1 unit (kg) Unit conf. (Pcs)Type ABB code
CMS-600 Control Unit CMS-600 2CCA880000R0001 0.153 1
CMS-700 Control Unit CMS-700 2CCA880700R0001 0.329 1
Description
Weight of 1 unit (kg) Unit conf. (Pcs)Type ABB code
2 m flat cable CMS-800 2CCA880148R0001 0.017 1
5 m flat cable CMS-802 2CCA880331R0001 0.045 1
10 m Flat cable CMS-803 2CCA880332R0001 0.090 1
30 m Flat cable CMS-805 2CCA880333R0001 0.270 1
Connector set (35 pcs) CMS-820 2CCA880145R0001 0.024 35
Description
Weight of 1 unit (kg) Unit conf. (Pcs)Type ABB code
Solid-core sensors 25 mm for DIN-rail mounting (universal use)
160 A CMS-200DR 2CCA880132R0001 0.030 1
80 A CMS-201DR 2CCA880133R0001 0.030 1
40 A CMS-202DR 2CCA880134R0001 0.030 1
Solid-core sensors 25 mm for cable tie mounting (universal use)